ITEM Student  Staff
Bacon Sandwich £1.05 £1.26
Sausage Sandwich £1.05 £1.26
Hash Brown £0.75 £0.90
Toast £0.25 £0.30
Jam Portion £0.20 £0.24
Bagel £0.70 £0.84
Crumpet £0.75 £0.90
Toasted Teacake £0.45 £0.54
Pancake £0.75 £0.90
Breakfast Wrap £1.20 £1.44
Breakfast Pot £1.20 £1.44
Granola Breakfast Pot £1.00 £1.20
Fruit Pots £0.85 £1.02
Fresh Fruit £0.50 £0.60
Yoghurt Pots £1.00 £1.20
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Meal Deals

The Kitchen Meal Deal (including Jacket Potatoes)
Tiller Presents Meal Deal
Graze Meal Deal

Main Meals & Snacks

The Kitchen Main Meal
Dessert Only

Jacket Potatoes — Plain

Jacket Potatoes — One Topping
Extra Fillings

Mid Morning Break Snacks (including)
Cheese on Toast
Sausage Roll

Bakery — Freshly Baked on Site

Muffin
Traybakes
Cookies

Student

£2.35
£2.35
£2.35




Graze Meal Deal

Sandwich
Baguette
Panini
Wraps

Salad Boxes

Pasta Pots

Vegetable Sticks & Humous
Dessert Pots (from)

Jelly Pots

Fruit Pots

Whole Fresh Fruit

Student

£2.35

£1.35
£1.55
£1.80
£1.35

£1.85
£1.75
£1.20
£0.70
£0.55
£0.85
£0.50

Staff

£2.82

£1.62
£1.86
£2.16
£1.62

£2.22
£2.10
£1.44
£0.84
£0.66
£1.02
£0.60




Beverages - Cold

Water — Small
Water — Large
Radnor Fruit Carton
Milk Shakes

Retail

Popcorn

Oreos

Student

£0.55
£0.65
£0.70
£0.85




TILLER & HOBS
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Karma Curry Club
Moshi Noodlés
Me Gusta Buritos
Cioa-Pasta

Cioa Pizza ‘
Coupers Chicken

'Love Soup with a Bread Roll

Tiller Presents Meal Deal

Main Meal

Home bake or Dessert of the Day
Drink

Student
£1.75
£1.75
£1.75
£1.75
£1.15
£1.75
£1.20

£2.35

Staff
£2.10
£2.10

£2.10

£2.10
£1.38
£2.10
£1.44

£2.82



