## RISE & SHINE

ITEM	Student	Staff
Bacon Sandwich	£1.05	£1.26
Sausage Sandwich	£1.05	£1.26
Hash Brown	£0.75	£0.90
Toast	£0.25	£0.30
Jam Portion	£0.20	£0.24
Bagel	£0.70	£0.84
Crumpet	£0.75	£0.90
Toasted Teacake	£0.45	£0.54
Pancake	£0.75	£0.90
Breakfast Wrap	£1.20	£1.44
Breakfast Pot	£1.20	£1.44
Granola Breakfast Pot	£1.00	£1.20
Fruit Pots	£0.85	£1.02
Fresh Fruit	£0.50	£0.60
Yoghurt Pots	£1.00	£1.20

# KITCHEN

Meal Deals	Student	Staff
The Kitchen Meal Deal (including Jacket Potatoes) Tiller Presents Meal Deal Graze Meal Deal	£2.35 £2.35 £2.35	£2.82 £2.82 £2.82
Main Meals & Snacks	12.33	12.02
The Kitchen Main Meal Dessert Only	£1.50 £0.80	£1.80 £0.96
Jacket Potatoes – Plain Jacket Potatoes – One Topping Extra Fillings	£1.05 £1.55 £0.50	£1.26 £1.86 £1.60
Mid Morning Break Snacks (including) Cheese on Toast Sausage Roll	£0.70 £0.70	£0.84 £0.84
Bakery – Freshly Baked on Site		
Muffin Traybakes Cookies	£0.70 £0.55 £0.55	£0.84 £0.66 £0.66



### GRAZE

	Student	Staff
Graze Meal Deal	£2.35	£2.82
Sandwich	£1.35	£1.62
Baguette	£1.55	£1.86
Panini	£1.80	£2.16
Wraps	£1.35	£1.62
Salad Boxes	£1.85	£2.22
Pasta Pots	£1.75	£2.10
Vegetable Sticks & Humous	£1.20	£1.44
Dessert Pots (from)	£0.70	£0.84
Jelly Pots	£0.55	£0.66
Fruit Pots	£0.85	£1.02
Whole Fresh Fruit	£0.50	£0.60



#### GRAZE

Beverages - Cold	Student	Staff
Water – Small	£0.55	£0.66
Water – Large	£0.65	£0.78
Radnor Fruit Carton	£0.70	£0.84
Milk Shakes	£0.85	£1.02
Retail		
Popcorn	£0.70	£0.84
Oreos	£0.70	£0.84



## TILLER & HOBS PRESENTS

	Student	Staff
Karma Curry Club	£1.75	£2.10
Moshi Noodles	£1,75	£2.10
Me Gusta Buritos	£1.75	£2.10
Cioa Pasta	£1.75	£2.10
Cioa Pizza	£1.15	£1.38
Coupers Chicken	£1.75	£2.10
Love Soup with a Bread Roll	£1.20	£1.44
		1.11
Tiller Presents Meal Deal	£2.35	£2.82

Main Meal

Drink

Home bake or Dessert of the Day

